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GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE KATHUA 
(NAAC Accredited ‘B’ Grade College) 

District Kathua (J&K)-184104 

0%
26%

74%

How Punctual is the Teacher 
in your class

1 (always late) 2 (rarely late)

3 (Punctual/ on time)

2% 2%

11%

21%

64%

How thorough is your 
Teacher with the concepts 

and topics of the paper

1 (least clarity) 2 3 4 5 ( Complete clarity)

100%

0%

Is the teacher able to 
maintain discipline in the 

class

YES NO

0% 2%

30%

30%

38%

How well does the teacher 
communicate in the class

1 ( Least) 2 (Average) 3 (Good)

4 (Very Good) 5 (excellent)

0% 0% 13%

36%
51%

How Knowledgeable is your 
teacher in general

1 (Least) 2 (Average)

3 (Good) 4 (Very Good)

5 (Well informed)

SUBJECT 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0% 4%

24%

15%
57%

How regular is your teacher 
in the Class

1 (Least) 2 (Average) 3 (Good)

4 (Very Good) 5 (Regular)
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0% 4% 11%

19%

66%

How regular is your teacher 
in the Class

1 (Least) 2 (Average) 3 (Good)

4 (Very Good) 5 (Regular)

0%

23%

77%

How Punctual is the Teacher 
in your class

1 (always late) 2 (rarely late)

3 (Punctual/ on time)

0% 2% 6%

22%

70%

How thorough is your 
Teacher with the concepts 

and topics of the paper

1 (least clarity) 2 3 4 5 ( Complete clarity)

96%

4%

Is the teacher able to 
maintain discipline in the 

class

YES NO

0% 4% 7%

40%

49%

How well does the teacher 
communicate in the class

1 ( Least) 2 (Average) 3 (Good)

4 (Very Good) 5 (excellent)

0% 4% 11%

34%
51%

How Knowledgeable is your 
teacher in general

1 (Least) 2 (Average)

3 (Good) 4 (Very Good)

5 (Well informed)

SUBJECT 2 
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4% 2%

17%

17%60%

How regular is your teacher 
in the Class

1 (Least) 2 (Average) 3 (Good)

4 (Very Good) 5 (Regular)

0%

21%

79%

How Punctual is the Teacher 
in your class

1 (always late) 2 (rarely late)

3 (Punctual/ on time)

0% 2%

13%

25%
60%

How thorough is your 
Teacher with the concepts 

and topics of the paper

1 (least clarity) 2 3 4 5 ( Complete clarity)

98%

2%

Is the teacher able to 
maintain discipline in the 

class

YES NO

0% 6%

13%

26%55%

How well does the teacher 
communicate in the class

1 ( Least) 2 (Average) 3 (Good)

4 (Very Good) 5 (excellent)

0% 6% 7%

32%55%

How Knowledgeable is your 
teacher in general

1 (Least) 2 (Average)

3 (Good) 4 (Very Good)

5 (Well informed)

SUBJECT 3 
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0% 2%

17%

24%57%

How regular is your teacher 
in the Class

1 (Least) 2 (Average) 3 (Good)

4 (Very Good) 5 (Regular)

0%

23%

77%

How Punctual is the Teacher 
in your class

1 (always late) 2 (rarely late)

3 (Punctual/ on time)

2% 2% 8%

30%
58%

How thorough is your 
Teacher with the concepts 

and topics of the paper

1 (least clarity) 2 3 4 5 ( Complete clarity)

96%

4%

Is the teacher able to 
maintain discipline in the 

class

YES NO

0% 2%

23%

30%

45%

How well does the teacher 
communicate in the class

1 ( Least) 2 (Average) 3 (Good)

4 (Very Good) 5 (excellent)

0% 2% 9%

40%

49%

How Knowledgeable is your 
teacher in general

1 (Least) 2 (Average)

3 (Good) 4 (Very Good)

5 (Well informed)

SUBJECT 4 
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2% 7%

19%

15%
57%

How regular is your teacher 
in the Class

1 (Least) 2 (Average) 3 (Good)

4 (Very Good) 5 (Regular)

2%

26%

72%

How Punctual is the Teacher 
in your class

1 (always late) 2 (rarely late)

3 (Punctual/ on time)

2% 0%

23%

19%56%

How thorough is your 
Teacher with the concepts 

and topics of the paper

1 (least clarity) 2 3 4 5 ( Complete clarity)

94%

6%

Is the teacher able to 
maintain discipline in the 

class

YES NO

0% 10%

17%

30%

43%

How well does the teacher 
communicate in the class

1 ( Least) 2 (Average) 3 (Good)

4 (Very Good) 5 (excellent)

0% 4%

23%

28%

45%

How Knowledgeable is your 
teacher in general

1 (Least) 2 (Average)

3 (Good) 4 (Very Good)

5 (Well informed)

SUBJECT 5 
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72%0%

28%

0%

The aims and objectives of the curriculum 
are well defined and clear to understand by 

the students

Agree

Disagree

Strongly agree

Strongly disagree

64%
0%

36%

0%

The course content is followed by 
corresponding effective delivery to the 

students

Agree

Disagree

Strongly agree

Strongly disagree

72%

0%

28%

0%

The course content fulfilled the needs of 
students

Agree

Disagree

Strongly agree

Strongly disagree
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72%

4%

24%

0%

The prescribed books in the library are in 
sufficient number

Agree

Disagree

Strongly agree

Strongly disagree

60%

0%

40%

0%

The environment in the college is conducive 
to teaching-learning

Agree

Disagree

Strongly agree

Strongly disagree

60%
8%

32%

0%

The college provides facilities for ICT 
enabled teaching

Agree

Disagree

Strongly agree

Strongly disagree
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56%

0%

44%

0%

Tests and examinations are conducted well 
in time with proper coverage of the syllabus

Agree

Disagree

Strongly agree

Strongly disagree

60%

4%

36%

0%

Infrastructural facilities available in the 
college

Agree

Disagree

Strongly agree

Strongly disagree

60%

0%

40%

0%

The Teacher have the freedom to express 
their opinions

Agree

Disagree

Strongly agree

Strongly disagree
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23%

12%

39%

15%

11%

The syllabus is

Difficult

Inadequate

Appropriate

Applicable

Easy

47%

11%

35%

2% 5%

The degree of relevance of current syllabus 
with the previous learning

Applicable

Inadequate

Partially

Totally Inadequate

Disjoint

31%

34%

22%

10%

3%

How much of the Syllabus has been 
completed / covered in the class

90 to 100%

75 to 90%

50 to 75%

35 to 50%

less than 35%

 

STUDENT'S FEEDBACK FORM FOR REVIEW AND 
DESIGN OF SYLLABUS FOR THE YEAR 2023-24 
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20%

10%

29%

21%

20%

Availability of material related to course in 
college library

Very good

Adequate

Satisfactory

Inadequate

Very poor

24%

46%

25%

2% 3%

How do you rate the internal evaluation 
system

Very good

Good

Average

Poor

Very poor

30%

25%
20%

15%
10%

What should be the extent of syllabus to 
take the account for the internal 

assessment

1

2

3

4

5
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14%

28%

41%

8%
9%

Relevance of course to real life situations

Adequate

Applicable

Satisfactory

Inadequate

Inappropriate

19%

34%
31%

9% 7%

The student teacher ratio is

Adequate

Fair

Satisfactory

Inadequate

Poor

11%

51%

26%

9%

3%

How would you rate your knowledge after 
you attend this course

Highly Improved

Improved

Satisfactory

Indifferent

Highly Different
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0%

6%

54%

29%

11%

Present Employment Status

Self Employed

Private Sector

Public Sector

Academics

Others

51%

29%

11%
9%

Progression to Higher Education

Master's Degree

PhD

Not Applicable

Other

83%

14%

3% 0%
0%

I Feel Proud to be Associated with as Alumni

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

 

ALUMNI'S FEEDBACK FORM FOR REVIEW AND 
DESIGN OF SYLLABUS FOR THE YEAR 2023-24 
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68%

26%

6%

0%
0%

Examination system adopted in the College

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

68%

29%

0% 3%
0%

Timely completion of the course concerned

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

66%

31%

0% 0% 3%

Transparency of Evaluation system in the 
college

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor
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68%

29%

3% 0%
0%

Competence and commitment of Faculty

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

60%

29%

8%

3% 0%

Institution provides good hospitality as 
Alumni

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

51%
40%

9%

0%0%

Library, Laboratory and Infrastructure 
Facilities

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor
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54%
29%

17%

0%
0%

Discipline Practices in the College

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

49%

37%

11%

3% 0%

Sports Facilities

1

2

3

4

5

63%

23%

11%

3% 0%

Encouragement provided to students for 
participation  in the Co-curricular activities

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor
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49%

34%

17%

0%
0%

Enhancement of Student's Personality

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

34%

46%

14%
6%

0%

Provision of Career Oriented Programme

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

46%

40%

11%

3% 0%

Approach to authorities for any query

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor
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66%

26%

8%

0%
0%

Treatment of the students by the Faculty 
irrespective of the background of the students 

(Gender, Caste, Community, Creed etc) in teaching 
and evaluation

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

49%

34%

14%

3% 0%

Institution provides valuable Counselling and 
Guidance

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Average

Poor

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


